BWGV-Liga AK 65 Damen 2026

1. Liga

2. Liga

07.05.
21.05.
11.06.
02.07.
16.07.

07.05.
21.05.
11.06.
02.07.
16.07.
06.08.
13.08.

Gruppe A
Heidelberg-Lobenfeld
St. Leon-Rot
Neckartal
Heilbronn-Hohenlohe
Stuttgart Solitude

Gruppe A

Karlshauser Hof Pforzheim
Bad Rappenau
Hechingen-Hohenzollern
Kaiserhohe

Hetzenhof

07.05.
21.05.
11.06.
02.07.
16.07.

07.05.
21.05.
11.06.
02.07.
16.07.
06.08.
13.08.

Gruppe B
Freiburg
Konstanz
Badenweiler
Tuniberg
Schonbuch

Gruppe B
Steilllingen
Obere Alp

Europa-Park Breisgau
Konigsfeld

13.11.2025



