

BWGV-Liga AK 65 Damen 2026

1. Liga	07.05. 21.05. 11.06. 02.07. 16.07.	Gruppe A Heidelberg-Lobenfeld St. Leon-Rot Neckartal Heilbronn-Hohenlohe Stuttgart Solitude	07.05. 21.05. 11.06. 02.07. 16.07.	Gruppe B Freiburg Konstanz Badenweiler Tuniberg Schönbuch
2. Liga		Gruppe A		Gruppe B
•	07.05.		07.05.	Steißlingen
	21.05.	Karlshäuser Hof Pforzheim	21.05.	Obere Alp
	11.06.	Bad Rappenau	11.06.	·
	02.07.	Hechingen-Hohenzollern	02.07.	Europa-Park Breisgau
	16.07.	Kaiserhöhe	16.07.	Königsfeld
	06.08.	Hetzenhof	06.08.	
	13.08.		13.08.	